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Expert Background Check by SSN for Danny Vicars 
Your report for Danny Vicars contains: 

Rd' Name 8 Aliases Death Record Bankruptcies Water Craft 

Age Relatives Judgements FAA Aircraft 

Address Possible Neighbors ',teenage Si Divorce Contact Information 

Property Search Possible Associates Criminal 

Danny Vicars, 54 

Danny Vicars 

F Vicars Danny. 54 

Danny F Vicars. 54 

Dane R Vicars. 54 

Daniel Views. 54 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Search IDW 83308233 

Run Another Expert Backeround Check by SSN Report 

Results in this section list publicalty available phone numbers for. or related to. Danny Vicars. Sometimes phone numbers are registered to another 

member of a household such as a spouse or a roommate. Results include "Related' phone contacts for the individual if available. In the event of no 

sect listing of phone number for the individual. you may be able to contact hineher through the alternative contacts. 

No contact information was found for Danny Vicars 

ADDRESS HISTORY (15 addresses associated with Danny Vicars) 

This section lists historical addresses associated with an individual from public records. In most cases the current address is the first or second 

reported address. however occasionally it appears elsewhere in the list. 
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Expert Background Check by SSN for Danny Vicars 

POSSIBLE RELATIVES (7 relatives found for Danny Vicars) 

Resuits in this section list possible relatives, roommates and individuals wt.') were reported to live with Danny Wars at one or more of hisdher 

addresses. In addition we have included relatives associated with those who lived with Danny Vicars. 
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Expert Background Check by SSN for Danny Vicars 

BANKRUPTCY (1 record found for Danny Vicars) 

This section includes bankruptcy records related to the individual including both personal and business Sings from all US bankruptcy district courts in 

50 states, the District of Columbia. Guam and Puerto Rico. 
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Expert Background Check by SSN for Danny Vicars 

LIENS AND JUDGMENTS (0 records found for Danny Vicars) 

This section lists Tax Liens and Small Claims Civil Judgments associated with Danny Vicars. Results will vary from state to state but may include 

debtor name and address. creditor name. case number. filing date. amount, book/page. fling type. release date. original case number, and 

serialicertification number. 

No liens or judgements were found for Danny Vicars 

COAST GUARD DOCUMENTED VESSELS (0 results for Danny Vicars) 

In this section you access data from the United States Coast Guard's (USCG) vessel database which contain vessel characteristic, documentation. 

and ownership information. 

No watercraft records were found for Danny Vicars 

FAA AIRMAN SEARCH (0 results associated with Danny Vicars) 

The Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) is the national aviation authority of the United Stales issuing. suspending, or revoking pilot certificates. This 

section includes current and historical information about FM certificates. if any found. and related information. 

No FAA Airman records were found for Danny Vicars 
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Expert Background Check by SSN for Danny Vicars 

FAA AIRCRAFT SEARCH (0 results found for Danny Vital%) 

The Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) aircraft registration records are publicly available and provide current and historical owner information. 

No FAA Aircraft records were found for Danny Vicars 

MARRIAGE INDEX (0 results found for Danny Vicars) 

The marriage records reference all people who were married that match the name you searched. adtiple marriage records does not necessariy 

mean the person had multiple marriages. The records may pertain to different people with the same name. 

No marriage records were found for Danny Vicars 

DIVORCE INDEX (0 results found for Danny VICara) 

The divorce records reference all people who were divorced that match the name you searched. Multiple divorce records does not necessarily mean 

the person divorced multiple times. The records may peon., to different people with the same name. 

No divorce records were found for Danny Vicars 

NATIONWIDE DEATH RECORDS (0 results associated with Danny Vicars) 

This section contain information regarding social security death benefits (SSDI) that may have been fled for the search subject. A match in this 

section is an indication that the subject may be deceased. however since not everyone is eligible for. or files for. SSDI benefits "no results" may 

warrant further investigation. 

No death records were found for Danny Vicars 

NATIONWIDE CRIMINAL SEARCH (3 records found for Danny Vicars) 

Information in this report is derived solely from public records which in some cases might not be 100% accurate. Click here for a detailed description of 

the specific jurisdictions searched for each state. 

14 of 16 6/21/2012 11:22 AN! 
EFTA01104370



EFTA01104371



EFTA01104372


